: Agilent Technologies

Sample name:
Instrument:
Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1B,Sig=210.0,4.0 Ref=off

M14034-Almorexant hydrochloride-02 Injection date:

A010 Location:
2 Type:
HPLC Sample amount:

3000
27501
25001
22501
2000
1750
1500
12501
£1000
750
5001
2501

-2501
-5001
-7501

of

1€4.945

Signal:
RT [min]

4.945
6.575
6.634
6.909
7.344
9.194

DAD1B,Sig=210.0,4.0 Ref=off

Area

1.43
4.64
1.77

11190.01
8.61
5.59

Height Area%

0.54 0.01
2.00 0.04
0.80 0.02
2239.95 99.80
1.53 0.08
0.90 0.05




